PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Address Change

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Capsulis	08/06/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Capsulis	
Street Address:	62 avenue du Parc d'Espagne	
City:	Pessac	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	33600	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5788975
Patent Number:	5908697
Patent Number:	6277404
Patent Number:	5792472
Patent Number:	6103259
Patent Number:	6844009

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

502227431

Fax Number: 3019720370

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

518-280-8924 Phone:

Email: trademarks@ems-legal.com Correspondent Name: Eitan Mehulal & Sadot Address Line 1: 18106 Kitchen House Court

Address Line 2: c/o Edna Eisemann

Germantown, MARYLAND 20874 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 101307-38-43

PATENT

REEL: 029793 FRAME: 0263

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michelle Rosenberg
Total Attachments: 2 source=extract new address#page1.tif source=extract new address#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 029793 FRAME: 0264 394 777 460 R.C.S. BORDEAUX Our Ref. : RCS1 (1994 B 00932)

Company registration certificate

REGISTRATION WITH THE TRADE AND COMPANY REGISTRY

Extract on August, 6th, 2012

Identity	
Business name Registration number File number Registration date	CAPSULIS 394 777 460 R.C.S. BORDEAUX 1994 B 00932 ;1994, April 22.
Information on the Company	
Legal status Capital Address Duration of the company Fiscal year ending	Limited liability company 147,200.00 Euros 62 Avenue Du Parc D'Espagne 33600 Pessac Unitll 2093, April 22. December 31st
Incorportation	Clerk of the Commercial Court of Bordeaux 1994, April 21 Under number + 001 148
Publicity	Les Echos Judiciaires Girondins con 1994, April 1st
Governance	
President Information relative to the commercial a	Mr LAVERSANNE René, Paul, Jacques Born on 19/02/1957 à NICE 06000 French citizenship Address 62 Avenue Du Parc D'Espagne 33600 Pessac
Origin of the company	Initial registration of the company
Origin of the activity Activity	Creation of the activity
	Research, development, production and commercialisation of chemicals, parachemical and biological products and entities, in the fields of plant treatment, hygien, cosmetics, food industry, pharmaceutical specialties, veterinary specialties and bio-medicins. Acquisition and operation of interests in technological companies. Counselling, expertis, management and guidance of such companies
Address of the principal place of business Activity started on	62 Avenue Du Parc D'Espagne 33600 Pessac 1994, March 25th

Direct business

06/08/2012 15:55:40 Page 1

Operating practice

PATENT REEL: 029793 FRAME: 0265 394 777 460 R.C.S. BORDEAUX Our Ref. : RCS1 (1994 B 00932)

Company registration certificate

REGISTRATION WITH THE TRADE AND COMPANY REGISTRY

Extract on August 6th, 2012

Extract issued at BORDEAUX, August, 06th 2012 on 2 page(s)

The Clerk

MARCH TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P

12mm1

End of the extract

06/08/2012 15:55:40 Page 2

RECORDED: 02/12/2013

PATENT REEL: 029793 FRAME: 0266